

**MBTA BUS STOPS AND SHELTERS (Dollar General, Walgreens, and Encelia)
Bid Results**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		TSR Construction		PTM General Eng		Malibu Pacific	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Sawcut, remove exist AC pavement	197	SF	4.00	788.00	5.00	985.00	5.50	1,083.50	20.00	3,940.00
2	Remove exist concrete C&G	175	LF	10.00	1,750.00	4.00	700.00	8.50	1,487.50	12.00	2,100.00
3	Remove exist concrete spandrel	386	SF	15.00	5,790.00	5.00	1,930.00	5.50	2,123.00	20.00	7,720.00
4	Grading	1	LS	6,658.00	6,658.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
5	Relocate landscape & irrigation	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
6	4" Concrete sidewalk	967	SF	8.00	7,736.00	5.00	4,835.00	7.00	6,769.00	10.00	9,670.00
7	6" Concrete shelter pad	76	SF	15.00	1,140.00	10.00	760.00	8.50	646.00	15.00	1,140.00
8	8" concrete bus bay and spandrel	1,207	LF	20.00	24,140.00	8.00	9,656.00	12.00	14,484.00	20.00	24,140.00
9	6" curb	175	LF	35.00	6,125.00	20.00	3,500.00	35.00	6,125.00	15.00	2,625.00
10	Double curb ramp	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
11	AC backfill	197	SF	10.00	1,970.00	10.00	1,970.00	20.00	3,940.00	10.00	1,970.00
12	Retaining wall	27	LF	150.00	4,050.00	100.00	2,700.00	85.00	2,295.00	190.00	5,130.00
13	Assemble and install shelter	3	EA	4,000.00	12,000.00	7,000.00	21,000.00	6,000.00	18,000.00	4,000.00	12,000.00
14	Caltrans permit, traffic control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	13,558.00	13,558.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
15	Relocate traffic sign	2	EA	400.00	800.00	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
16	Staking	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
17	Remove AC berm	12	LF	20.00	240.00	10.00	120.00	4.00	48.00	100.00	1,200.00
18	Grading	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
19	Conc stairway	36	SF	300.00	10,800.00	100.00	3,600.00	60.00	2,160.00	200.00	7,200.00
20	Handrail	20	LF	100.00	2,000.00	300.00	6,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	200.00	4,000.00
21	4" conc slab w/curb	1	LS	900.00	900.00	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
22	4" conc walk	204	SF	8.00	1,632.00	5.00	1,020.00	7.00	1,428.00	10.00	2,040.00
23	Relocate landscape & irrigation	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	100.00	100.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
24	Grading	1	LS	2,270.00	2,270.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
25	6" conc slab	112	SF	15.00	1,680.00	7.00	784.00	12.00	1,344.00	15.00	1,680.00
26	Assemble and install shelter	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
27	Conc walk	342	SF	8.00	2,736.00	10.00	3,420.00	10.00	3,420.00	15.00	5,130.00
Total construction:				\$125,705.00		\$96,080.00		\$117,011.00		\$123,685.00	